EMQNYMO

AASKAAOMOYAOZ

=OYAEH
NIKOAAOY
MATPINOZ

MHAIT2OMNOYAOZ

MIMINAKHZ
2TAYPOMOYAQOY
MATFOYAATOZ

FANNAKOMOYAQY

2AMAPH
MATHPHZ
METPOMNOYAOZ

OEO®INOMNOYAOZ

MOYZAKHZ

ANAINQITOMOYAOZ

BAAXOMANOY
MANATOMOYAOZ
KOYPKOYMEAH

OONTA
TKOYBEPOY

ONOMA
2QTHPIOZ
BAZIAIKH
EYAITEAOZ
AIONYZIOX
AITEAOZ
KQN/NOZ
MAYPA
MIXAHA
AGANAZIA
KQN/NA
METAZ
NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ
KQN/NOZ
AOANAZIOZ
AHMHTPA
IQANNHZ
NIKOAITZA

OATA
MANNOYAA

MAPAZKEYOMNOYAQOY MAPINA

AI®.ENHM. ®OP. ENHM.

30
0
30
30
30
30
30
0
0
30
30
30
30
0
30
0
0
0

o

30
0
30
30
30
30
0
0
0
0
30
0
0
0
30
0
30
0

30
30

AHM. ENHM.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
OXI
O.K.
OXI
O.K.
OXI
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
OXI

O.K.
OXI
O.K.

NAAAIOTHTA
135
175
110

80
80
65
85
110
110
75
45
65
50
70
10
50
15
45

BIOMHXANIKA

45
175
155

MAP/THTA
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30

EKK/PIZTIKO ZYNOAO

O.K.
OoxXI
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
OxXI
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
O.K.
OXI
O.K.
O.K.
OxXI

OoxXI
O.K.
OXI

225
205
200
170
170
155
145
140
140
135
135
125
110
100
100

80

75

75

105
235
185

APIO. OEZH2

29

2
27
30
26

1
12

3
16
21
11

31
32
34

ETOZ AAEIAZ
1994
1986
1999
2005
2005
2008
2004
1999
1999
2006
2012
2008
2011
2007
2019
2011
2018
2012

2012
1986
1990

OEZH MPOTIMHZHZ
29 AYTOKINOYMENO

2
27, 25:24:25

322730

26, 15,27
1,345
2735142
1EQ55

16

21

31

33373943
2:4,6,-8
2529
2527



